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BOOKBINDER’S

ESTABLISHED 1865

TRADITION MEETS FLAVOR,

Dining at Old Original Bookbinder’s Restaurant has been a
Philadelphia tradition since 1865. Now Bookbinder’s Food Products

brings some of the same traditional flavors to you.
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PREPARED HORSERADISH

Nothing spices up prime rib like our shelf-stable
Prepared Horseradish. Use it to add zing to Bloody Marys,
sandwiches, recipes or as a side to meats and smoked fish.

SRIRACHA SAUCE

Our Thai inspired Spicy Sriracha Sauce is made with red
jalapefio peppers and garlic blended into a rich and creamy
dressing. This sauce provides a flavorful and convenient

way to spice up a variety of meals!

WASABI SAUCE

This Asian inspired sauce brings joy to sushi lovers
everywhere. Add an extra kick to green vegetables.
Try it on salmon, rare roast beef, steak or egg rolls.

APPLEWOOD HORSERADISH

Our Applewood Smoke Flavored Horseradish Sauce has
a creamy texture and a slightly sweet and smoky flavor,
with a strong horseradish heat. This sauce is a delicious
complement to a variety of your favorite foods.

CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE

Traditionally served with
roast beef, however it makes =~
an excellent side to

smoked fish and other 7 :
\

meats. Use it to zip y 4
up sandwiches and ‘ 4
recipes. Made with g? :
fresh horseradish. 6
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AWARD-WINNING TRADITIONAL FLAVORS
WITH A SIDE OF RicH HisTORY,

Bookbinder’s Specialty Sauces incorporate the use of fresh horseradish with fine
ingredients. They are set apart from commercial brands by adding extraordinary

o Full Kosher Certification (@)

® 9.Count Tray Pack for Easy Pack Out

ITEM No.

72391

70758

70532

70477

70981

Pallet Configuration: 38 x 7 = 266 Case Dimensions: D7.88 x W5.88 x H6.00 in. Unit Dimensions: D1.87 x W2.51 x H5.80 in. Case Cube: 0.16ft.}

Discover recipes and more at bookbindersfoods.com

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

Applewood Smoke
Flavored Horseradish

Prepared Horseradish

Wasabi Sauce

Horseradish Sauce

Sriracha Sauce

for their quality and savory flavor.

CASE
PACK

9/9.75 oz.

9/9.75 oz.

9/9.5 oz.

9/9.5 oz.

9/9.00 oz.

CASE WEIGHT

6.18 Ibs

6.19 Ibs

6.03 Ibs

6.33 Ibs

6.03 lbs

UPC No.

07185172391 2

071851 70758 5

071851810506

071851 80046 0

071851 18907 7

* High Quality Label and Squeezable Bottle
e Lift and Peel Safety Seal

GTIN No.

10071851 723919

10071851 70758 2

10071851 81050 3

10071851 80046 7

20071851 18907 1

flavors and a little kick. Painstaking efforts are made to adhere to our famous recipes

SHELF LIFE

365 days

270 days

365 days

365 days

365 days
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