

bookbindersfoods.com f Connect with us on Facebook



TRADITION MEETS FLAVOR.

Dining at Old Original Bookbinder's Restaurant has been a Philadelphia tradition since 1865. Now Bookbinder's Food Products brings some of the same traditional flavors to you.



PREPARED HORSERADISH

Nothing spices up prime rib like our shelf-stable Prepared Horseradish. Use it to add zing to Bloody Marys, sandwiches, recipes or as a side to meats and smoked fish.

SRIRACHA SAUCE

Our Thai inspired Spicy Sriracha Sauce is made with red jalapeño peppers and garlic blended into a rich and creamy dressing. This sauce provides a flavorful and convenient way to spice up a variety of meals!

WASABI SAUCE

This Asian inspired sauce brings joy to sushi lovers everywhere. Add an extra kick to green vegetables. Try it on salmon, rare roast beef, steak or egg rolls.

APPLEWOOD HORSERADISH

Our Applewood Smoke Flavored Horseradish Sauce has a creamy texture and a slightly sweet and smoky flavor, with a strong horseradish heat. This sauce is a delicious complement to a variety of your favorite foods.

CREAMY HORSERADISH SAUCE

Traditionally served with roast beef, however it makes an excellent side to smoked fish and other meats. Use it to zip up sandwiches and recipes. Made with fresh horseradish.

2424 Alpine Road • Eau Claire, WI 54703 USA Phone (800) 826-7322 • Fax (715) 830-9702



Award-Winning Traditional Flavors with a Side of Rich History.

Bookbinder's Specialty Sauces incorporate the use of fresh horseradish with fine ingredients. They are set apart from commercial brands by adding extraordinary flavors and a little kick. Painstaking efforts are made to adhere to our famous recipes for their quality and savory flavor.

- Full Kosher Certification (1)
- 9-Count Tray Pack for Easy Pack Out

- High Quality Label and Squeezable Bottle
- Lift and Peel Safety Seal

ITEM NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	UPC No.	GTIN No.	SHELF LIFE
72391	Applewood Smoke Flavored Horseradish	9/9.75 oz.	6.18 lbs	0 71851 72391 2	1 00 71851 72391 9	365 days
70758	Prepared Horseradish	9/9.75 oz.	6.19 lbs	0 71851 70758 5	1 00 71851 70758 2	270 days
70532	Wasabi Sauce	9/9.5 oz.	6.03 lbs	0 71851 81050 6	1 00 71851 81050 3	365 days
70477	Horseradish Sauce	9/9.5 oz.	6.33 lbs	0 71851 80046 0	1 00 71851 80046 7	365 days
70981	Sriracha Sauce	9/9.00 oz.	6.03 lbs	0 71851 18907 7	2 00 71851 18907 1	365 days

Pallet Configuration: 38 x 7 = 266 Case Dimensions: D7.88 x W5.88 x H6.00 in. Unit Dimensions: D1.87 x W2.51 x H5.80 in. Case Cube: 0.16ft.³



Discover recipes and more at bookbindersfoods.com